
Name of Corporate Debtor:  AGNIPA ENERGO PRIVATE LIMITED Annexure 4
Date of Commencement of Liquidation : 30.08.2024

List of creditors as on                           09.11.2024

(Amount in Rs)

Date of 
Receipt 
Via Mail

Amount Claimed Amount 
of claim 
admitted

Nature 
of Claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
Security 
Interest

Whether 
Security 
Interest 
Relinquis
hed or 
not ?

Details 
of 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarante
e

% share 
in total 
amount 
of claims 
admittee
d

Total Amount of 
Claim submitted

Total 
Amount 
of claim 
admitted

1 Shine Shelters Private Limited 26.02.2020 10,00,000 10,00,000 Unsecure
d Loan

NIL NIL NA No
0.51% 0.00 None

Total 10,00,000 10,00,000 0.51% 0 0 0 0

List of Unsecured financial creditors 

Sl.
No

.

Name of the creditor Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted Amount 
of 

Continge
nt Claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be set

off

Amount 
of claim 
rejected

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificati
on

Rem
arks, 
if 
any


